
Jadyn Shower Head Faucet

Features
•	 Include Rough-In Valve
•	 Ceramic disc cartridge
•	 Metal lever handle
•	 1.75 gpm (6.6 L/min) max. @ 80 psi for shower

ITEM#	 MODEL#	 Finish
100999606	 F12A0021NP	 Brushed Nickel Finish

Approvals

GREEN
Water Efficiency

Warranty
Limited Lifetime Warranty
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Please call our toll-free Technical Support line at 1-888-328-2383 or support@globeunion.com for additional assistance or missing parts.

100999606_F12A0021



Replacement Parts List

1.
2.

3. 4.

5.
6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

13.

12.

14.

Part Part # Description
1 A66D558 Index Button

2 A662B31 Metal Handle Assembly

3 A608550 Screw Set

4 A667809-54 Escutcheon Assembly

5 A608519 Screw Set

6 A127223 Plaster Guard

7 A103322 Sleeve

8 A103310CP-Z Retainer Nut

9 A507193 Cartridge Assembly

10 A507040 Cartridge Assembly

11 A028452 Plug

12 A019261 Shower Arm Flange

13 A020002-S Shower Arm

14 S1213407 Shower Head 1.75 gpm
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